

Thick Spaghetti Barilla 160oz 2 Pack USA

Dot #: 428073
Mfr #: 1000354007
GTIN: 10076808039143

Supplier: Barilla

Description: Thick Spaghetti Barilla 160oz 2 Pack USA

Product Information

Classification:	Pasta/Noodles - Not Ready to Eat (Shelf Stable) (10000242)
Dimensions (HxWxD):	4.88 x 10.71 x 15.2 Inch
Weight Gross / Net:	21.08 Pound / 20 Pound
Origin:	(US) UNITED STATES
Storage Temperature:	71° to 71°
Pallet Configuration:	Ti:10 Hi:9
Servings Per Container:	80

Features and Benefits (Case GTIN: 10076808039143)

Features:	Barilla® Thick Spaghetti is made from superior durum wheat; known to cook perfectly; holds shape and texture for more consistency and less waste; resists sticking, clumping and breaking. Barilla® Thick Spaghetti is thicker in diameter than regular spaghetti and gives a fuller taste to each sauce. Best served with extra-virgin olive oil with fresh aromatic herbs and garlic, fish-based sauces, medium sized chunks of meat and/or vegetables and Carbonara style.
Preparation and Cooking:	Boil - Cooking Time: 11 Minutes / Pre-cooking time: 8 Minutes
Serving Suggestions:	Serve with your favorite Barilla sauce.
Storage:	Store in dry environment at an ambient temperature.



Features and Benefits (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00076808039146)

Features:	Barilla® Thick Spaghetti is made from superior durum wheat; known to cook perfectly; holds shape and texture for more consistency and less waste; resists sticking, clumping and breaking. Barilla® Thick Spaghetti is thicker in diameter than regular spaghetti and gives a fuller taste to each sauce. Best served with extra-virgin olive oil with fresh aromatic herbs and garlic, fish-based sauces, medium sized chunks of meat and/or vegetables and Carbonara style.
Preparation and Cooking:	Boil - Cooking Time: 11 Minutes / Pre-cooking time: 8 Minutes
Serving Suggestions:	Serve with your favorite Barilla sauce.
Storage:	Store in dry environment at an ambient temperature.

Nutritionals and Ingredients (Case GTIN: 10076808039143)

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) and ingredients may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)	
80 Servings Per Container	
Serving Size	2 oz
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	200
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 1 g	2%
Saturated Fat 0 g	0%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 0 mg	0%
Sodium 0 mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 42 g	14%
Dietary Fiber 2 g	8%
Soluble Fiber 1 g	
Insoluble Fiber 1 g	
Sugar 2 g	
Protein 7 g	
Calcium	0%
Iron	10%
Vitamin A	0%
Vitamin C	0%
Thiamin	35%
Riboflavin	15%
Niacin	15%
Folate	30%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Child Nutrition Label:

No

Ingredients:

SEMOLINA (WHEAT), DURUM WHEAT FLOUR, VITAMIN B3 (NIACIN), IRON (FERROUS SULFATE), VITAMIN B1 (THIAMINE MONONITRATE), VITAMIN B2 (RIBOFLAVIN), FOLIC ACID.

Nutritionals and Ingredients (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00076808039146)

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) and ingredients may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)	
80 Servings Per Container	
Serving Size	2 oz
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	200
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 1 g	2%
Saturated Fat 0 g	0%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 0 mg	0%
Sodium 0 mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 42 g	14%
Dietary Fiber 2 g	8%
Soluble Fiber 1 g	
Insoluble Fiber 1 g	
Sugar 2 g	
Protein 7 g	
Calcium	0%
Iron	10%
Vitamin A	0%
Vitamin C	0%
Thiamin	35%
Riboflavin	15%
Niacin	15%
Folate	30%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Child Nutrition Label:	No
Ingredients:	SEMOLINA (WHEAT), DURUM WHEAT FLOUR, VITAMIN B3 (NIACIN), IRON (FERROUS SULFATE), VITAMIN B1 (THIAMINE MONONITRATE), VITAMIN B2 (RIBOFLAVIN), FOLIC ACID.

Allergens and Diet (Case GTIN: 10076808039143)

Representation of allergens and dietary claims. The actual allergens and dietary claims may vary slightly.

Allergen Values (FDA)	Suitable For Diet
Contains: Wheat	Kosher Yes
May Contain: Eggs	Non-GMO Yes
Free From:	
Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Milk, Fish, Molluscs, Crustacean, Soy,	
Cereals w Gluten	

Allergens and Diet (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00076808039146)

Representation of allergens and dietary claims. The actual allergens and dietary claims may vary slightly.

Allergen Values (FDA)	Suitable For Diet
-----------------------	-------------------

Contains: Wheat

Kosher Yes

May Contain: Eggs

Non-GMO Yes

Free From:

Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Milk, Fish, Molluscs, Crustacean, Soy,
Cereals w Gluten

Powered by [Sync/PDI](#)